
 

The Margate Mothers’ Association is a group of local parents that plan and present numerous activities for our 

community’s children throughout the year.  Some of these activities include: Hayride & Pumpkin Picking, 

Halloween Parade & Party, Caroling, Holiday Cookie Exchange, Winter Breakfast, Bowling Party, Egg Hunt, 

Memorial Day Parade, 4th of July fireworks and other activities during the year.  

Our meetings are held monthly the first Wednesday of each month at 7pm and typically we meet at the Martin 

Bloom Pavilion; behind the Margate Library.  Please feel free to bring your children with you to any meeting if 

necessary.  Any level of participation is welcomed.  All of our events are funded by our membership dues--$20 per 

year and from the support of Margate City & Recreation.   

*Below is the tentative schedule for the 2016-2017 school year.  Dates and times are subject to change.  Please like 

us on facebook or email margatemothers@gmail.com for the latest information on meetings and events. 

Wed Sept 14  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7 pm 

Wed Oct 5  Monthly Meeting @ BOCCA, 7pm 

Sat Oct 15  Hayride  

Sun Oct 23  Halloween Parade and Party 

Wed Nov 2  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7pm 

Wed Dec 7  Cookie Exchange and Monthly Meeting, Location TBA, 7pm 

Dec TBA   Caroling 

Dec TBA   Winter Breakfast 

Wed Jan 4  Monthly Meeting, Location TBA 7pm 

Wed Feb 1  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7pm 

Mon Feb 20  Bowling Party 

Wed Mar 1  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7pm 

Wed Apr 5  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7pm (Nominations) 

Apr TBA   Egg Hunt 

Apr TBA   Progressive Dinner 

Wed May 3  Monthly Meeting @ Pavilion, 7pm (elections) 

Mon May 29          Memorial Day Parade 

Wed June 7  Installation Dinner Location TBA 

Tues July 4  Fireworks  


